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Core Concepts

Security Design Principles
Security Requirements
Data Classification
Privacy

Abuse Cases & RTMs
Threat Modeling

Security Architecture
Secure Design Principles
Secure Coding Practices
Security Vulnerabilities
Testing Types

0,42
0,58
0,35
0,36
0,35
0,27
0,38
0,90
0,40
1,22
1,37
0,70

Testing for Security & Quality

Secure Software Testing
Secure Lifecycle Manage-

Governance, Risk, & Compli-
Supply Chain & Software Ac-

Software Deployment & Man-

0,85
0,40

0,82
0,62
0,92
0,95
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