

Online kursus – k72883

Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP)

## Teknologisk Institut

## Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) www.teknologisk.dk/k72883

Title	Estimated Duration (hrs)
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Core Concepts	0,42
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Security Design Principles	0,58
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Security Requirements	0,35
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Data Classification	0,36
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Privacy	0,35
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Abuse Cases & RTMs	0,27
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Threat Modeling	0,38
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Security Architecture	0,90
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Secure Design Principles	0,40
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Secure Coding Practices	1,22
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Security Vulnerabilities	1,37
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Testing Types	0,70
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Testing for Security & Quality Assurance	0,85
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Secure Software Testing	0,40
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Secure Lifecycle Manage- ment	0,82
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Governance, Risk, & Compli- ance	0,62
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Supply Chain & Software Ac- quisition	0,92
Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP) 2019: Software Deployment & Management	0,95